HALIFAX NS
902.477.0382
MONTREAL QC
514.694.7741
OTTAWA ON
613.744.7004
TORONTO ON
416.285.7044
CALGARY AB
403.717.1707
VANCOUVER BC
604.574.9508
sales@southwestbusiness.ca    |    1.877.285.7044   |    www.southwestbusiness.ca
Laminator RSH 380SL 15” High Speed
MARLRSH380SL
Designed with high quality dual heated
silicone rollers, digital controls, and
multiple speed settings. The RSH-
380SL laminator fits perfectly in
small working areas and will give a
professional finish to all of your printed
documents. Fast running speeds and
a narrow design make it perfect for
laminating and encapsulating individual
and multiple copies of prints, signage,
presentations, menus, or any other
short document runs.
Double And Single Side Lamination
This laminator has the function of doing double
and single side lamination, and will do up
to 10mil thickness. The de-curling function
provides high quality flat output during single-
sided laminating.
HALIFAX NS
902.477.0382
MONTREAL QC
514.694.7741
OTTAWA ON
613.744.7004
TORONTO ON
416.285.7044
CALGARY AB
403.717.1707
VANCOUVER BC
604.574.9508
sales@southwestbusiness.ca    |    1.877.285.7044   |    www.southwestbusiness.ca
•	 Digital and offset graphics, Outdoor signage,
Inkjet & Silk-screened posters, Photo finishing,
large format material, flexible & rigid displays,
decaling and floor graphics
•	 New size, up to 380mm (15”) actual
laminating width
•	 High quality thermal encapsulation
•	 Fast, up to 5m/min. (16.5ft/min.)
•	 Large film roll capacity up to 280mm (7.9”)
diameter
•	 Accepts thick substrates up to 6mm (0.24”)
•	 Stand-By function: power saving and auto
shut off application
•	 Mount foamcore up to ¼” thick with ease
Features
RSH 380SL 15”
Laminator
SPECS
15”
1 - 10 mil
14.8 fpm
 9 Digital Settings
7.9” (diameter)
1” / 2.25” / 3”
21.5” x 25” x 18”
91 lbs
8 mins
120 V / 60 Hz
Max Width
Film Thickness
Max Speed
Speed Control
Max Film Roll
Core Size
Dimensions
Weight
Warm-Up Time
Electrical Req.